
January
Wednesday, 01 January 2025 
 11am Mass of the New Year 
 followed by refreshments 

Thursday, 02 January 2025 
  
Friday, 03 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Saturday, 04 January 2025 
 10am Healing 

Sunday, 05 January 2025 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Children’s Area  
 (with blessing of chalk   
 for Epiphany) 
 6pm Choral Compline 

Monday, 06 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 07 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 08 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Communion 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Thursday, 09 January 2025 

Friday, 10 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 11 January 2025 
 10am Silence 

Sunday, 12 January 2025 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Crafty Church  

Monday, 13 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 14 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 15 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Thursday, 16 January 2025 

Friday, 17 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 18 January 2025 
 10am Scripture: 
    Lectio Divina 

Sunday, 19 January 2025 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Crafty Church 

Monday, 20 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 21 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Wednesday, 22 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Thursday, 23 January 2025 

Friday, 24 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer  
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 25 January 2025 
 10am Conversation:  
 ‘Goodness’ with Professor  
 Edward Harcourt,    
 Professor of Philosophy,   
 Keble College, Oxford. 

Sunday, 26 January 2025 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Crafty Church 

Monday, 27 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 28 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

  

Wednesday, 29 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Thursday, 30 January 2025 

Friday, 31 January 2025 
 8.30am Morning Prayer  
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Monthly Highlight

Choral Compline 

Join us for this beautiful 
reflective service of sung 

night prayer in the 
candlelit church, followed 
by a glass of wine or a soft 

drink. All welcome! 

Sunday 5th January 
6pm 

25 minutes

Conversation

Goodness 

with Professor Edward 
Harcourt,  

Professor of Philosophy, 
Keble College, Oxford.  

Saturday 25th 
January 10am 

1 hour


